For impact
38.1
Electroless nickel plating.
Better appearance and anti-rust.
12AD-70
38.1
mm
11/2

NA128 38.1 Concave × 25.4 Convex 71 43 83.5 2 2 1,395
16.4
38.1
mm
11/2
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(kg)
S D1 D2 L1 L d
12AD-41 41 70 85 25 80 35 1 2.0
12AD-46 46 74 85 27 80 35 1 2.1
12AD-50 50 80 85 30 90 52 1 2.3
12AD-54 54 85 85 32 95 53 1 2.6
12AD-55 55 85 85 32 95 54 1 2.6
12AD-58 58 90 85 32 95 56 1 2.8
12AD-60 60 92 85 35 100 59 1 3.0
12AD-63 63 97 85 35 100 62 1 3.1
12AD-65 65 100 85 35 110 64 1 3.7
12AD-67 67 106 85 37 110 65 1 4.0
12AD-70 70 109 85 37 115 69 1 4.3
12AD-71 71 110 85 39 115 70 1 4.3
12AD-75 75 114 85 39 120 75 1 4.7
12AD-77 77 116 85 41 120 77 1 4.8
12AD-80 80 120 85 43 125 80 1 5.2
12AD-85 85 127 85 46 130 85 1 5.8
12AD-90 90 132 85 49 135 90 1 6.3
12AD-95 95 137 85 52 140 95 1 6.8
12AD-100 100 147 85 55 150 100 1 8.5
12AD-105 105 152 85 59 160 105 1 9.5
12AD-110 110 162 85 62 165 110 1 11.2
12AD-115 115 167 85 65 170 115 1 11.8
12AD-120 120 172 85 69 175 120 1 12.6
16.4
φ8.6
※	Usable with power wrench.
IMPACT SOCKET (12pt.)